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BB A 0l e - 1,208, 312

03 04055000300 100, 000 100, 000 20, 000 1, 204, 292 1,188,312
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R A . 142, 597

03 05055000300 1,812, 000 1,812, 000 130, 000 96, 983 12, 597
(A X SN 7 142, 597

03 05055000303 120, 000 120, 000 5, 000 767 7, 850
TR - 12, 850

06 05055000306 1, 650, 000 1, 650, 000 119, 000 95, 276 7,107
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07 05055000307 42, 000 42, 000 6, 000 940 -2, 360
Ty - 3, 640
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10 12055000210 2, 038, 000 2,038, 000 2,012, 000 1,796 1,072
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T 414, 396, 000 414, 396, 000 46, 979, 000 1,338, 822 ~35, 520, 748
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R . . 13, 690, 379
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tER . . 12, 006, 703
. . . 1, 986, 495
20| 200000 13, 441, 000 _ 13, 441, 000 2,789, 000 643, 573 1,117,324
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20| 400000 36, 000 _ 36, 000 12, 000 . -
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0l 5305500030100 153, 707, 000 37, 256, 000 6,176, 179 17,120, 493
T HE . 20,135, 507
. . 180, 306
20| 200000 122, 827, 000 23, 254, 000 6,156, 179 15, 538, 493
Firg - 7,715,507
. . 180, 306
20| 400000 30, 880, 000 14, 002, 000 20,000 1,582, 000
At e § - 12, 420, 000
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- HER XX — _ 72,393
300000 31, 200, 000 - 31, 200, 000 1,780, 000 72,393 1,707,607
EE — - 72,393
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- - 61,599, 141
— B - 2, 261, 663
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10 100000 1,078, 389 1,078, 389 1,078, 389 346, 962 -
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SLE AP &3 1,078, 389 1,078, 389 1,078, 389 346, 962 -
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(33 w5 (X3 (323 (323 (323

109 [ 09 e R e~ 22, 471, 034 22, 471, 034
01 ¥ g Rt B 22, 471, 034 22, 471, 034
02 P H AR 22, 471, 034 22,471, 034
s 22, 471, 034 22,471, 034
110 [ 09 PR RTETIPIN 3, 362, 500 3, 362, 500
01 & SRR B g 3, 362, 500 3, 362, 500
02 P H AR 3, 362, 500 3,362, 500
s 3,362, 500 3,362, 500
11109 PR RTETIPIN 1,607, 369 1,607, 369
01 & SRR B g 1,607, 369 1,607, 369
02 P H AR 1,607, 369 1,607, 369
T3 1,607, 369 1,607, 369
12 [ 07 TEXTES 97, 031 97, 031
01 HAZL 97, 031 97, 031
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M et fis et fie et VAL S VAR S M e ¥
B | # (w6 | & 1 L
i - i K S S S
03 A&~ 97,031 - - 97, 031
112 | 09 A ES B L ES T 57, 687, 328 - - 57, 687, 328
01 B F R B 57, 687, 328 - - 57, 687, 328
02 FE AR e T 57, 687, 328 - - 57, 687, 328
e 57,784, 359 - - 57, 784, 359
¥ e 85, 225, 262 - - 85, 225, 262
kN 85, 225, 262 - - 85, 225, 262
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o e fo e o e o e fo e R e o e
A | # | & C .
w7k i w7 o e i o e i

108 | 03 2 g - _ _ _ — —
02 LA e E i E _ = _ = =
B[ wazRTH - - - - - -
108 | 06 TR A - . - . - -
01 THERE RAK E E - E - -
T - - - - - -
T - - - - - -
109 | 03 2 g - _ _ _ — —
139, 283, 733 - - - 139, 283, 733 -
02 LA e E i E _ = _ = =
139, 283, 733 - - - 139, 283, 733 -
30|  wAZKFH - - - - - -
139, 283, 733 - - - 139, 283, 733 -
109 [ 90 TR A - . - . - -
15, 680, 194 - - - 15, 680, 194 -
01 - AR AR R EK - B - - - _
15, 680, 194 - - - 15, 680, 194 -
0| RmAZRETF . . . . . .
15, 680, 194 - - - 15, 680, 194 -
T - - - - - -
154, 963, 927 - - - 154, 963, 927 -
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P pyIrs P P pyIrs R e pyIrs
R | # | i 5o L
e e 7 e ey e 7 e e

110 [ 03 ¥ A - - - - - - -
990, 000 - - - - 990, 000 -
02 T L ee v Eak . . . . . . .
990, 000 - - - - 990, 000 -
0| wAzRTH - - - - - - -
990, 000 - - - - 990, 000 -
,], ‘;;J- — - — — - — —
990, 000 - - - - 990, 000 -
111 03 < b - - - - - - -
1, 818, 927 - - - - 1, 818, 927 -
02 T g - Eir . . . . . . .
1, 559, 398 - - - - 1, 559, 398 -
02 T L ee v Eak . . . . . . .
259, 529 - - - - 259, 529 -
20 £ir 7 - . . n n . .
1, 559, 398 - - - - 1, 559, 398 -
0] Earepx B n n B n n n
259, 529 - - - - 259, 529 -
111 [ 90 TR A - . - - . - -
575,000 - - - - 575,000 -
01 THERE RAK E E - E E - -
575,000 - - - - 575,000 -
0| wAzRTH - - - - - - -
575,000 - - - - 575, 000 -
,], ‘;;J- — - — — - — —
2,393, 927 - - - - 2,393, 927 -
112 ] 03 2 RE® 484, 805 - 484, 805 484, 805 - - -
206, 982, 224 - 25, 485, 829 25, 485, 829 - 181, 496, 395 -
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G /T/h ~ itk
VT g o2l
,| LM -&&ﬁ« )\ﬁ'{/ﬁ PO T 2;12_??
EARI3E17 1p 2113#27 29p Hiooard i
# : R R B 353 mas iy 5= By AR )
Rt T Rt Rt B Rt B
EARAE 5 @ .
s T T T T T T
01 R 484, 805 E 481, 805 184, 805 = = =
16, 750, 356 - 2,069, 025 2,069, 025 - 14, 681, 331 -
01 - 484, 805 - 484, 805 484, 805 - - -
151,983 - - - - 151, 983 -
20 *ir 484, 805 - 484, 805 484, 805 - - -
151, 983 - - - - 151, 983 -
02 A i - - - - - - -
427,000 - 427,000 427,000 - - -
20 Lir g - . . . n . .
427,000 - 427,000 427,000 - - -
03 PRy B - - B - - -
8, 344, 000 - 1, 244, 000 1, 244, 000 - 7,100, 000 -
20 Lir g - . . . n . .
8,344,000 - 1, 244, 000 1, 244, 000 - 7,100, 000 -
04 PET s - - - - - - -
205, 860 - 18,150 18, 150 - 187,710 -
20 Lir g - . . . n . .
205, 860 - 18,150 18, 150 - 187,710 -
% A - - - - - - -
7,621,513 - 379, 875 319, 875 - 7,241,638 -
20 Lir g - . . . n . .
7,621,513 - 379, 875 319, 875 - 7,241,638 -
02 T g - Eir . . . . . . .
9, 466, 779 - 1,632, 625 1,632, 625 - 7,834, 154 -
02 L ee v E . . . . . . .
180, 765, 089 - 21,784,179 21,784,179 - 158, 980, 910 -
20 £ir 7 - . . n n . .
9, 136, 779 - 1,632, 625 1,632, 625 - 7,504, 154 -
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ey w7 7 e ey 7 7 e 7
30| wAZEFF - - - - -
177, 765, 089 - 21,784,179 21,784,179 155, 980, 910
40| REaog B n n B n
330,000 - - - 330, 000
0] Earepx B n n B n
3,000, 000 - - - 3,000, 000
TRED T HERERA E _ = E =
56, 816, 474 - 4, 257, 229 4,257, 229 52, 559, 245
01 - ERE RKAEX - - - _ _
56, 816, 474 - 4, 257, 229 4,257, 229 52, 559, 245
30|  wAZKFH - - - - -
56, 816, 474 - 4,257, 229 4,257, 229 52, 559, 245
o3t 484, 805 - 484, 805 484, 805 -
263, 798, 698 - 29, 743, 058 29, 743, 058 234, 055, 640
gEEPE 484, 805 - 484, 805 484, 805 -
27,776, 533 - 3,701, 650 3,701, 650 24,074, 883
AP E E - E -
394, 370,019 - 26, 041, 408 26, 041, 408 368, 328, 611
e 181, 805 - 484, 805 184, 805 -
422, 146, 552 - 29, 743, 058 29, 743, 058 392, 403, 494
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1000 * %7 12, 006, 703

1010 »soix+ B 38 401, 700

1015 i# 24|+ R #i8 5, 396, 940

1020 KA B F:8 1, 460, 520

1025 #2121 % #:8 108, 180

1030 F& % 3, 356, 373

1035 H @ % 76, 522

1040 4exrd 695, 724

1045 3 i B i

1050 i3 AeAEmmes & 402, 698

1055 &% 108, 046
2000 #ax% 1,671,676 7,715, 507 2,371, 560

2006 kT F 666, 559 20, 657

2009 @ P 90, 831 13, 643 13,000

2012 2+ A% 24,000

2018 p‘ HIRFE R 36, 750

2021 Hws £ s 6, 400 118, 339

2024 fidTE % 450

2027 &R 51, 858 273, 156

2033 TR RPUA 461, 588 1,793,774 1,467, 322

2036 H#pAEEFFME 286, 500 7,500

2045 BN g 7 7,000

2051 & 24,607 174, 146 239, 312

2054 - HE a7 291, 545 4, 851, 946 632, 190
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2063 %EZAZET 11, 500

2066 4pz pE B AES 300

2069 52 PHRE £ET 25, 750 38, 614

2072 RPN 538 58, 732 12, 236

2081 & % 55, 000

2093 #ul% 3,000

3000 & 4T 24, 301, 473 72, 393
3010 5EZRERK T 24, 301, 473

3020 K& F 72, 393
4000 At 12, 000 12, 420, 000 1,027,829

4020 ¥ = FCREHET s At e 827, 829

4040 RPN BAE2 47 12, 400, 000 200, 000

4085 R R BN 12, 000

4090 # @ Ats 2 4T e 20, 000

&3 13, 690, 379 20, 135, 507 27, 700, 862 72, 393
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S AR RgpEr g
1000 + %% 1,078, 389 13, 085, 092
1010 #ei3+ B 3 401, 700
1015 2 T %4 A B #:8 5, 396, 940
1020 KA B F:8 1,460, 520
1025 #1214 %38 108, 180
1030 4 3, 356, 373
1035 H 1w e 76, 522
1040  4e3Th 695, 724
1045 9 HKIB L 1,078, 389 1,078, 389
1050 32 xMﬁBﬁ‘w & 402, 698
1055 %% 108, 046
2000 #ix% 11,758, 743
2006 kT F 687, 216
2009 @ P 117, 474
2012 w44k 24,000
2018 p‘ PRAR R 36, 750
2021 Hw iz 124, 739
2024 FiFE A% 450
2027 W& 325,014
2033 TRRFA R pY A 3,722, 684
2036 P AEEFFTE 294, 000
2045 RPN mHEF 7,000
2051 ¥ & 438, 065
2054 - HEB®F 5, 775, 681
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2063 % BEREES 11, 500

2066 B fmE 2B AETD 300

2069 52 PHRE £ET 64, 364

2072 RPN 71, 506

2081 & % 55, 000

2093 #ul% 3,000

3000 & 4T 24, 373, 866
3010 5EZRERK T 24,301, 473

3020 K& F 72, 393

4000 e g 13, 459, 829
4020 ¥ FORHET o it B 827, 829

4040 RPN BAE2 47 12, 600, 000

4085 R K 12, 000
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&3+ 11, 458, 252 0 0 0 0 0 11, 458, 252
*E R 11, 458, 252 0 0 0 0 0 11, 458, 252
04030100 1,208, 312 0 0 0 0 0 1,208, 312
— P
05030300 12, 850 0 0 0 0 0 12, 850
AR §
05030600 126, 107 0 0 0 0 0 126, 107
S
05030700 3, 640 0 0 0 0 0 3, 640
JRAE T
07010200 670, 000 0 0 0 0 0 670, 000
#il4
09010200 7, 396, 029 0 0 0 0 0 7, 396, 029
34 A e o
12020100 36, 386 0 0 0 0 0 36, 386
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12021000 2,004, 928 0 0 0 0 0 2,004, 928
H 8 33 4T~
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AE R 62,677,530 2,261, 663 0 0 150, 000 0 0 0 0 0 65, 089, 193 36, 220, 196
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113/02/01 00032 20013 6,500 23,254,000 1,823,126 21,430,874
113/02/01 00032 20013 7,500 23,254,000 1,830,626 21,423,374
113/02/01 00032 20013 1,300 23,254,000 1,831,926 21,422,074
113/02/01 00032 20013 4,000 23,254,000 1,835,926 21,418,074
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113/02/01 00032 20013 2,000 23,254,000 1,837,926 21,416,074
113/02/01 00032 20013 600 23,254,000 1,838,526 21,415,474
113/02/01 00032 20013 2,880 23,254,000 1,841,406 21,412,594
113/02/01 00032 20013 3,700 23,254,000 1,845,106 21,408,894
113/02/01 00032 20013 4,500 23,254,000 1,849,606 21,404,394
113/02/01 00032 20013 300 23,254,000 1,849,906 21,404,094
113/02/01 00032 20013 2,819 23,254,000 1,852,725 21,401,275
113/02/01 00032 20013 3,455 23,254,000 1,856,180 21,397,820
113/02/01 00032 20013 1,410 23,254,000 1,857,590 21,396,410
113/02/01 00032 20013 1,000 23,254,000 1,858,500 21,395,410
113/02/01 00032 20013 685 23,254,000 1,859,275 21,394,725
113/02/01 00032 20013 4,000 23,254,000 1,863,275 21,390,725
113/02/01 00032 20013 262 23,254,000 1,863,537 21,390,463
113/02/01 00032 20013 520 23,254,000 1,864,057 21,389,943
113/02/01 00032 20013 350 23,254,000 1,864,407 21,389,593
113/02/02 00033 20143 34,800 23,254,000 1,899,207 21,354,793
113/02/02 00033 20143 6,000 23,254,000 1,905,207 21,348,793
113/02/02 00033 20143 1,300 23,254,000 1,906,507 21,347,493
113/02/02 00033 20143 4,000 23,254,000 1,910,507 21,343,493
113/02/02 00033 20143 15,000 23,254,000 1,925,507 21,328,493
113/02/02 00033 20143 5,506 23,254,000 1,931,013 21,322,987
113/02/02 00037 20152 32,000 23,254,000 1,963,013 21,290,987
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113/02/02 00037 20152 18,000 23,254,000 1,981,013 21,272,987
113/02/02 00037 20152 16,000 23,254,000 1,997,013 21,256,987
113/02/02 00037 20152 10,000 23,254,000 2,007,013 21,246,987
113/02/02 00037 20152 18,000 23,254,000 2,025,013 21,228,987
113/02/02 00037 20152 6,000 23,254,000 2,031,013 21,222,987
113/02/02 00037 20152 145,000 23,254,000 2,176,013 21,077,987
113/02/02 00037 20152 78,000 23,254,000 2,254,013 20,999,987
113/02/02 00037 20152 147,200 23,254,000 2,401,213 20,852,787
113/02/02 00037 20152 95,462 23,254,000 2,496,675 20,757,325
113/02/02 00037 20152 10,000 23,254,000 2,506,675 20,747,325
113/02/02 00037 20152 108,900 23,254,000 2,615,575 20,638,425
113/02/02 00037 20152 35,648 23,254,000 2,651,223 20,602,777
113/02/06 00009 20022 1,500 0 O 23,254,000 2,649,723 20,604,277
113/02/06 00026 20022 282 OO 23,254,000 2,649,441 20,604,559
113/02/06 00026 20022 68 OO 23,254,000 2,649,373 20,604,627
113/02/06 00041 20704 5,000 23,254,000 2,654,373 20,599,627
113/02/06 00041 20704 5,000 23,254,000 2,659,373 20,594,627
113/02/06 00041 20704 120,000 23,254,000 2,779,373 20,474,627
113/02/06 00041 20704 149,000 23,254,000 2,928,373 20,325,627
113/02/06 00041 20704 130,000 23,254,000 3,058,373 20,195,627
113/02/06 00041 20704 15,000 23,254,000 3,073,373 20,180,627
113/02/06 00041 20704 28,000 23,254,000 3,101,373 20,152,627



500 oo O 0000 0 2024/03/07
bboboo O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 O
srobooobben ooz D000 11302010 O 113020 290 E&ZSIDZE 14
0DooQ 00000000 0000000000000 00000000000

goono bodd gogooooo g o o0 g ooooo ooooo gon

0Dooo0-000
00000 11315350003012000
113/02/06 00041 20704 30,000 23,254,000 3,131,373 20,122,627
113/02/07 00043 20895 1,539,000 23,254,000 4,670,373 18,583,627
113/02/07 00043 20895 15,000 23,254,000 4,685,373 18,568,627
113/02/07 00043 20895 96,193 23,254,000 4,781,566 18,472,434
113/02/07 00043 20895 74,800 23,254,000 4,856,366 18,397,634
113/02/07 00045 20897 3,365 23,254,000 4,859,731 18,394,269
113/02/07 00045 20897 3,415 23,254,000 4,863,146 18,390,854
113/02/07 00045 20897 7,400 23,254,000 4,870,546 18,383,454
113/02/07 00045 20897 3,390 23,254,000 4,873,936 18,380,064
113/02/07 00045 20897 5,090 23,254,000 4,879,026 18,374,974
113/02/17 00052 21102 9,848 23,254,000 4,888,874 18,365,126
113/02/17 00050 21117 5,615 23,254,000 4,894,489 18,359,511
113/02/17 00050 21117 10,000 23,254,000 4,904,489 18,349,511
113/02/17 00050 21117 119,455 23,254,000 5,023,944 18,230,056
113/02/17 00050 21117 44,940 23,254,000 5,068,884 18,185,116
113/02/17 00050 21117 50,000 23,254,000 5,118,884 18,135,116
113/02/17 00050 21117 120,400 23,254,000 5,239,284 18,014,716
113/02/17 00050 21117 45,000 23,254,000 5,284,284 17,969,716
113/02/17 00050 21117 12,000 23,254,000 5,296,284 17,957,716
113/02/17 00050 21117 30,000 23,254,000 5,326,284 17,927,716
113/02/17 00050 21117 12,600 23,254,000 5,338,884 17,915,116
113/02/19 00048 21336 2,940 23,254,000 5,341,824 17,912,176
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113/02/19 00048 21336 9,038 23,254,000 5,350,862 17,903,138
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,351,062 17,902,938
113/02/19 00048 21336 800 23,254,000 5,351,862 17,902,138
113/02/19 00048 21336 2,100 23,254,000 5,353,962 17,900,038
113/02/19 00048 21336 2,184 23,254,000 5,356,146 17,897,854
113/02/19 00048 21336 10,630 23,254,000 5,366,776 17,887,224
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,000 23,254,000 5,367,776 17,886,224
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,950 23,254,000 5,369,726 17,884,274
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,980 23,254,000 5,371,706 17,882,294
113/02/19 00048 21336 2,640 23,254,000 5,374,346 17,879,654
113/02/19 00048 21336 2,369 23,254,000 5,376,715 17,877,285
113/02/19 00048 21336 412 23,254,000 5,377,127 17,876,873
113/02/19 00048 21336 7,600 23,254,000 5,384,727 17,869,273
113/02/19 00048 21336 6,500 23,254,000 5,391,227 17,862,773
113/02/19 00048 21336 5,412 23,254,000 5,396,639 17,857,361
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,396,839 17,857,161
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,397,039 17,856,961
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,330 23,254,000 5,398,369 17,855,631
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,530 23,254,000 5,399,899 17,854,101
113/02/19 00048 21336 738 23,254,000 5,400,637 17,853,363
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,400,837 17,853,163
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,401,037 17,852,963
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113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,401,237 17,852,763
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,401,437 17,852,563
113/02/19 00048 21336 3,550 23,254,000 5,404,987 17,849,013
113/02/19 00048 21336 504 23,254,000 5,405,491 17,848,509
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,530 23,254,000 5,407,021 17,846,979
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,407,221 17,846,779
113/02/19 00048 21336 554 23,254,000 5,407,775 17,846,225
113/02/19 00048 21336 554 23,254,000 5,408,329 17,845,671
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,320 23,254,000 5,409,649 17,844,351
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,409,849 17,844,151
113/02/19 00048 21336 3,491 23,254,000 5,413,340 17,840,660
113/02/19 00048 21336 662 23,254,000 5,414,002 17,839,998
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,980 23,254,000 5,415,982 17,838,018
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,980 23,254,000 5,417,962 17,836,038
113/02/19 00048 21336 200 23,254,000 5,418,162 17,835,838
113/02/20 00054 21522 55,000 23,254,000 5,473,162 17,780,838
113/02/20 00054 21522 6,000 23,254,000 5,479,162 17,774,838
113/02/20 00054 21522 5,366 23,254,000 5,484,528 17,769,472
113/02/20 00054 21522 625,000 23,254,000 6,109,528 17,144,472
113/02/20 00054 21522 3,294 23,254,000 6,112,822 17,141,178
113/02/20 00054 21522 10,000 23,254,000 6,122,822 17,131,178
113/02/21 00058 21666 6,500 23,254,000 6,129,322 17,124,678
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113/02/21 00058 21666 31,200 23,254,000 6,160,522 17,093,478
113/02/21 00058 21666 120,000 23,254,000 6,280,522 16,973,478
113/02/21 00058 21666 14,280 23,254,000 6,294,802 16,959,198
113/02/21 00058 21666 36,000 23,254,000 6,330,802 16,923,198
113/02/21 00058 21666 7,204 23,254,000 6,338,006 16,915,994
113/02/21 00058 21666 180,000 23,254,000 6,518,006 16,735,994
113/02/21 00058 21666 10,000 23,254,000 6,528,006 16,725,994
113/02/21 00057 21667 5,000 23,254,000 6,533,006 16,720,994
113/02/21 00057 21667 13,000 23,254,000 6,546,006 16,707,994
113/02/21 00057 21667 6,000 23,254,000 6,552,006 16,701,994
113/02/23 00060 21983 6,486 23,254,000 6,558,492 16,695,508
113/02/23 00060 21983 23,068 23,254,000 6,581,560 16,672,440
113/02/23 00060 21983 13,000 23,254,000 6,594,560 16,659,440
113/02/23 00060 21983 20,000 23,254,000 6,614,560 16,639,440
113/02/23 00060 21983 5,000 23,254,000 6,619,560 16,634,440
113/02/23 00060 21983 10,000 23,254,000 6,629,560 16,624,440
113/02/23 00060 21983 520,000 23,254,000 7,149,560 16,104,440
113/02/23 00062 21985 12,440 23,254,000 7,162,000 16,092,000
113/02/23 00062 21985 9,000 23,254,000 7,171,000 16,083,000
113/02/23 00062 21985 1,500 23,254,000 7,172,500 16,081,500
113/02/23 00062 21985 2,160 23,254,000 7,174,660 16,079,340
113/02/23 00062 21985 24,000 23,254,000 7,198,660 16,055,340
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113/02/23 00062 21985 25,000 23,254,000 7,223,660 16,030,340
113/02/23 00062 21985 26,400 23,254,000 7,250,060 16,003,940
113/02/23 00062 21985 48,000 23,254,000 7,298,060 15,955,940
113/02/26 00064 22027 1,046 23,254,000 7,299,106 15,954,894
113/02/26 00064 22027 1,800 23,254,000 7,300,906 15,953,094
113/02/26 00064 22027 2,200 23,254,000 7,303,106 15,950,894
113/02/26 00064 22027 3,000 23,254,000 7,306,106 15,947,894
113/02/26 00064 22027 3,200 23,254,000 7,309,306 15,944,694
113/02/26 00064 22027 250 23,254,000 7,309,556 15,944,444
113/02/26 00064 22027 2,321 23,254,000 7,311,877 15,942,123
113/02/26 00064 22027 180 23,254,000 7,312,057 15,941,943
113/02/26 00064 22027 1,000 23,254,000 7,313,057 15,940,943
113/02/26 00064 22027 4,000 23,254,000 7,317,057 15,936,943
113/02/26 00064 22027 1,200 23,254,000 7,318,257 15,935,743
113/02/26 00064 22027 1,407 23,254,000 7,319,664 15,934,336
113/02/26 00064 22027 2,966 23,254,000 7,322,630 15,931,370
113/02/26 00064 22027 3,120 23,254,000 7,325,750 15,928,250
113/02/26 00064 22027 1,020 23,254,000 7,326,770 15,927,230
113/02/26 00064 22027 530 23,254,000 7,327,300 15,926,700
113/02/26 00064 22027 6,453 23,254,000 7,333,753 15,920,247
113/02/26 00064 22027 83 23,254,000 7,333,836 15,920,164
113/02/26 00064 22027 126 23,254,000 7,333,962 15,920,038
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113/02/26 00064 22027 2,880 23,254,000 7,336,842 15,917,158
113/02/26 00064 22027 2,912 23,254,000 7,339,754 15,914,246
113/02/26 00064 22027 1,587 23,254,000 7,341,341 15,912,659
113/02/26 00064 22027 2,100 23,254,000 7,343,441 15,910,559
113/02/26 00064 22027 196 23,254,000 7,343,637 15,910,363
113/02/26 00064 22027 480 23,254,000 7,344,117 15,909,883
113/02/26 00064 22027 898 23,254,000 7,345,015 15,908,985
113/02/26 00064 22027 3,300 23,254,000 7,348,315 15,905,685
113/02/26 00064 22027 60 23,254,000 7,348,375 15,905,625
113/02/26 00064 22027 2,500 23,254,000 7,350,875 15,903,125
113/02/26 00064 22027 7,500 23,254,000 7,358,375 15,895,625
113/02/26 00064 22027 3,900 23,254,000 7,362,275 15,891,725
113/02/26 00064 22027 3,000 23,254,000 7,365,275 15,888,725
113/02/27 00033 20044 1,000 0O 23,254,000 7,364,275 15,889,725
0oo0-0000
00000 11315350003014000 Dooooo0O0O0o 13,720,000 12,400,000 1,320,000
113/02/01  AUTOINST 2 72,000 13,792,000 12,400,000 1,392,000
113/02/01  AUTOINST 3 20,000 13,812,000 12,400,000 1,412,000
113/02/01  AUTOINST 4 40,000 13,852,000 12,400,000 1,452,000
113/02/01  AUTOINST 5 150,000 14,002,000 12,400,000 1,602,000
113/02/17 00050 21117 20,000 14,002,000 12,420,000 1,582,000
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0000000O0-000

00000 11315350003022000 Oo0O00ooOoxO 8,459,000 254,238 8,204,762
113/02/01  AUTOINST 0 500,000 8,959,000 254,238 8,704,762
113/02/01 00030 13197 -674,623 8,284,377 254,238 8,030,139
113/02/01 00030 13197 674,623 8,959,000 254,238 8,704,762
113/02/01 00030 13197 45,199 8,959,000 299,437 8,659,563
113/02/01 00030 13197 43,715 8,959,000 343,152 8,615,848
113/02/01 00030 13197 153,784 8,959,000 496,936 8,462,064
113/02/01 00030 13197 24,417 8,959,000 521,353 8,437,647
113/02/01 00030 13197 43,715 8,959,000 565,068 8,393,932
113/02/01 00030 13197 260,532 8,959,000 825,600 8,133,400
113/02/01 00030 13197 48,601 8,959,000 874,201 8,084,799
113/02/01 00030 13197 53,489 8,959,000 927,690 8,031,310
113/02/01 00030 13197 1,171 8,959,000 928,861 8,030,139
113/02/01 00032 20013 7,500 8,959,000 936,361 8,022,639
113/02/01 00032 20013 1,400 8,959,000 937,761 8,021,239
113/02/01 00032 20013 2,880 8,959,000 940,641 8,018,359
113/02/01 00032 20013 650 8,959,000 941,291 8,017,709
113/02/01 00032 20013 1,140 8,959,000 942,431 8,016,569
113/02/01 00032 20013 1,152 8,959,000 943,583 8,015,417
113/02/01 00032 20013 1,048 8,959,000 944,631 8,014,369
113/02/06 00040 20627 5,800 8,959,000 950,431 8,008,569
113/02/07 00043 20895 248,200 8,959,000 1,198,631 7,760,369
113/02/17 00050 21117 223,600 8,959,000 1,422,231 7,536,769
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113/02/19 00048 21336 1,530 8,959,000 1,423,761 7,535,239
113/02/20 00054 21522 155,000 8,959,000 1,578,761 7,380,239
113/02/20 00054 21522 5,900 8,959,000 1,584,661 7,374,339
113/02/27 00065 22308 5,640 8,959,000 1,590,301 7,368,699
113/02/27 00065 22308 12,000 8,959,000 1,602,301 7,356,699
113/02/27 00065 22308 3,600 8,959,000 1,605,901 7,353,099
113/02/27 00065 22308 6,000 8,959,000 1,611,901 7,347,099
113/02/27 00065 22308 24,000 8,959,000 1,635,901 7,323,099
113/02/27 00065 22308 4,800 8,959,000 1,640,701 7,318,299
113/02/27 00065 22308 2,000 8,959,000 1,642,701 7,316,299
113/02/27 00065 22308 18,000 8,959,000 1,660,701 7,298,299
113/02/27 00065 22308 8,316 8,959,000 1,669,017 7,289,983
oooooooo-booon
0000 D0 11315350003024000 goooooogo 1,652,000 200,000 1,452,000
113/02/02 00037 20152 266,562 1,652,000 466,562 1,185,438
113/02/02 00037 20152 278,667 1,652,000 745,229 906,771
113/02/02 00037 20152 282,600 1,652,000 1,027,829 624,171
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00000 11317650001011000 ooooooooo 731,427 731,427 0
113/02/21 00046 21759 329,806 1,061,233 731,427 329,806
113/02/21 00046 21759 329,806 1,061,233 1,061,233 0
113/02/21 00047 21782 17,156 1,078,389 1,061,233 17,156
113/02/21 00047 21782 17,156 1,078,389 1,078,389 0
oooooooooo-oooo
00000 11317650001014000 ooooooooo 0 0 0
oo0o00obOOoooooo-000
00000 11317650002011000 goooooooo 0 0 0
oooopooooooo-oob0
00000 11317650002014000 ooooooooo 0 0 0
ooo0obOooo-000
00000 11318950003011000 goooooooo 0 0 0
oooooooo-booon
000 00O 11318950003014000 ooooooooo 0 0 0
ooooboooo-000
00 000 11318950004011000 goooooooo 0 0 0
oooooooo-booon
000 00O 11318950004014000 ooooooooo 0 0 0
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0000 0O0O00 O O 0000000 O O O O ooo oooo0o0  oo0o0o0o0 ooo
D00000D0O0-00000
0 0 0 0 0 11325350003023000 o0ooooooog 27,000,000 24,000,000 3,000,000
113/02/01  AUTOINST 0 800,000 27,800,000 24,000,000 3,800,000
113/02/01 00030 13197 99,996 27,899,996 24,000,000 3,899,996
113/02/01 00030 13197 -99,996 27,800,000 24,000,000 3,800,000
113/02/01 00030 13197 99,996 27,800,000 24,099,996 3,700,004
113/02/19 00048 21336 1,300 27,800,000 24,101,296 3,698,704
113/02/19 00048 21336 7,500 27,800,000 24,108,796 3,691,204
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